Hemp Handler List

Licensee Name
CHRISTOPHER MILLER
GEORGE FAKIER
RACHAEL SLAUGHTER
SHAWN LEDIG

Business Name
NEUTRAL GROUND LABS
COURIER LABS LLC
ORION THERAPEUTICS
DELTA AGRO FIBER SOLUTIONS

Parish
Orleans
Terrebonne
East Baton Rouge
St Tammany

Phone
707-888-7736
619-804-2050
225-923-6070
504-957-0249

Email
sales@neutralground.farm
gfakier@cdccompany.com
rachael@orion.healthcare
shawn@deltaagrofiber.com

License #
221100300
221100272
221100299
221100298




